
7th Grade Teachers
First Name Last Name Primary Email Subject/Area Grade Room # Extension

Mark Callison mark.callison@wacoisd.org Social Studies 6+7 G224 4224

Ryesha Lang-Carrie ryesha.carrie@wacoisd.org Math 7 G212 4212
Thomas Martin thomas.martin@wacoisd.org Social Studies 7 G211 4211
Erica Muller erica.muller@wacoisd.org Science 7 G201 4201

Logan Ovard logan.ovard@wacoisd.org Social Studies 7 G217 4217

Hope Phillips hope.phillips@wacoisd.org RLA 7 G218 4218
Sarah Pittman sarah.pittman@wacoisd.org AVID 7 G219 4219
Sherry Prather sherry.prather@wacoisd.org Science 7 G206 4206

Christian Rambeau christian.rambeau@wacoisd.org Science 6+7 G204 4204

Sarah Rivard sarah.rivard@wacoisd.org RLA 7 G220 4220
Crystal Swain crystal.swain@wacoisd.org Math 7 G212 4212
Tredessa Thomas tredessa.thomas@wacoisd.org Math 7 G214 4214

DeLisa Williams delisa.williams@wacoisd.org RLA 7 G222 4222


